System pro M compact®
DIN Rail components
for low voltage installation
Catalogue - 2014
Contact us
2C
S
C
40
00
02
D
02
11
 -
 1
1/
20
13
 -
 8
.0
00
 P
z.
 -
 C
A
LABB SACE a division of ABB S.p.A.
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
In consideration of modifications to Standards and
materials, the characteristics and overall dimensions
indicated in this catalogue may be considered binding
only following confirmation by ABB
Copyright 2013 ABB. All rights reserved.
S
ystem
 pro M
 com
pact ®
C
a
ta
lo
g
u
e
 | 2
0
1
4
6
System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 002 D0211  6/41
E 259 installation relays
E 259 Installation relays are 16 A contactors specifically engineered for residential and com-
mercial applications. Their high performance in the control of lamps makes them ideal for
lighting circuit applications.
The front control lever indicates the position of the contacts and allows the relay to be com-
manded, for example for local testing of the circuit.
In installations that require several E 259 relays side by side, it is advisable to use E 259 DIS
half-module width spacer elements every second relay for heat dissipation.
E 259, 16 A
Contacts Coil voltage Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1NO 8 V a.c. 611233 E259 16-10/8 2CSM261123R0401  0.100   12
12 V a.c. / 6 V d.c. 736936 E259 16-10/12 2CSM273693R0401  0.100   12
24 V a.c. / 12 V d.c. 736035 E259 16-10/24 2CSM273603R0401  0.100   12
48 V a.c. / 24 V d.c. 736837 E259 16-10/48 2CSM273683R0401  0.100   12
230 V a.c. / 115 V d.c. 735939 E259 16-10/230 2CSM273593R0401  0.100   12
1NO+1NC  8 V a.c. 736738 E259 16-11/8 2CSM273673R0401  0.100   12
12 V a.c. / 6 V d.c. 735830 E259 16-11/12 2CSM273583R0401  0.100   12
24 V a.c. / 12 V d.c. 736639 E259 16-11/24 2CSM273663R0401  0.100   12
48 V a.c. / 24 V d.c. 735731 E259 16-11/48 2CSM273573R0401  0.100   12
230 V a.c. / 115 V d.c. 736530 E259 16-11/230 2CSM273653R0401  0.100   12
2NO 8 V a.c. 735632 E259 16-20/8 2CSM273563R0401  0.100   12
12 V a.c. / 6 V d.c. 736431 E259 16-20/12 2CSM273643R0401  0.100   12
24 V a.c. / 12 V d.c. 735533 E259 16-20/24 2CSM273553R0401  0.100   12
48 V a.c. / 24 V d.c. 736332 E259 16-20/48 2CSM273633R0401  0.100   12
115 V a.c. / 48 V d.c. 735434 E259 16-20/115 2CSM273543R0401  0.100   12
230 V a.c. / 115 V d.c. 736233 E259 16-20/230 2CSM273623R0401  0.100   12
1CO 8 V a.c. 735335 E259 16-19/8 2CSM273533R0401  0.100   12
12 V a.c. / 6 V d.c. 736134 E259 16-19/12 2CSM273613R0401  0.100   12
24 V a.c. / 12 V d.c. 735236 E259 16-19/24 2CSM273523R0401  0.100   12
48 V a.c. / 24 V d.c. 748335 E259 16-19/48 2CSM274833R0401  0.100   12
230 V a.c. / 115 V d.c. 611134 E259 16-19/230 2CSM261113R0401  0.100   12
2CO 12 V a.c. / 6 V d.c. 735137 E259 16-29/12 2CSM273513R0401  0.100   12
24 V a.c. / 12 V d.c. 734239 E259 16-29/24 2CSM273423R0401  0.100   12
230 V a.c. / 115 V d.c. 735038 E259 16-29/230 2CSM273503R0401  0.100   12
3NO 230 V a.c. / 115 V DC 729839 E259 16-30/230 2CSM272983R0401 0.200 6
4NO 12 V a.c. / 6 V d.c. 734130 E259 16-40/12 2CSM273413R0401 0.200 6
24 V a.c. / 12 V d.c. 734932 E259 16-40/24 2CSM273493R0401 0.200 6
48 V a.c. / 24 V d.c. 729938 E259 16-40/48 2CSM272993R0401 0.200 6
230 V a.c. / 115 V d.c. 734031 E259 16-40/230 2CSM273403R0401 0.200 6
3CO 230 V a.c. / 115 V d.c. 747833 E259 16-39/230 2CSM274783R0401 0.200 6
4CO 230 V a.c. / 115 V d.c. 730736 E259 16-49/230 2CSM273073R0401 0.200 6
2C
S
C
40
07
21
F0
20
1
2C
S
C
40
07
22
F0
20
1
E 259 1NO
E 259 2NO